
निविदा सचूिा 
बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा,अंचल कार्ाालर् 
बड़ौदा हाउस,वी-23,ववभूति खण्ड, 

गोमिी नगर,लखनऊ 
 

बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, अंचल कार्ाालर्, बड़ौदा हाऊस, गोमिी नगर, लखनऊ जहाां है, जैसी है के आधार पर 
तनम्नललखखि वाहनों के ववक्रर्/नीलामी हेिु तनधााररि प्रारूप पर मुहरबंद/ठीक प्रकार से बन्द तनववदार्ें 
आमंत्रिि करिा है- 

1. Tata Indigo CS GLX /2012 कार पंजीकरण सं. UP 78 CV 7722 

2. Tata Indigo CS GLX /2012 कार पंजीकरण सं. UP 78 CV 7733 

3. Tata Indigo ECS GLX /2012 कार पंजीकरण सं. UP 78 CQ 4864 

4. Tata Indigo CS GLX /2011 कार पंजीकरण सं. UP 32 DZ 5696 

5. Tata Indigo CS LX / 2011 कार पंजीकरण सं. UP 32 EF 2912 

6. Maruti Dzire VXI / 2013 कार पंजीकरण सं. UP 70 CJ 7069 

 

ववधधवि रूप से भरी तनववदार्ें बैंक के अंचल कार्ाालर्, वी-23, ववभूति खण्ड, गोमिी नगर, लखनऊ पर 
रखी टेंडर बॉक्स में ददनांक 29.12.2021, दोपहर 3 बजे र्ा पूवा िक जमा कर दें   

कार के प्रत्रे्क प्रस्िाव के साथ क्रमश: तनम्नललखखि रालश का बैंक ड्राफ्ट जो कक बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, 
लखनऊ के पक्ष में देर् हो, जमानि रालश के रूप में संलग्न होना चादहरे् | जमानि रालश के  त्रबना 
वाले तनववदा को तनरस्ि कर ददर्ा जारे्गा   
 

क्रमाांक. िाहि पांजीकरण सां. आरक्षित मूल्य  (Rs.) जमाित राशि (Rs.) 
1.  

Tata Indigo UP 78 CV 7722 35,000/- 
5,000/- 

2.  
Tata Indigo UP 78 CQ 4864 35,000/- 

5,000/- 

3.  
Tata Indigo UP 32 DZ 5696 30,000/- 

5,000/- 

4.  
Tata Indigo UP 78 CV 7733 35,000/- 

5,000/- 

5.  
Tata Indigo UP 32 EF 2912 30,000/- 

5,000/- 

6.  Maruti Dzire 
UP 70 CJ 7069 70,000/- 

10,000/- 

 

तनववादकिाा एक र्ा सभी वाहनों के ललए तनववदार्ें जमा कर सकिा है   तनववदार्ें प्रत्रे्क वाहन हेिु 
अलग-अलग जमा करें   

मुहरबन्द ललफाफे पर “कार िीलामी हेतु निविदा (कार के मॉडल पांजीकरण सां. सहहत)” (जो भी लागू 
हो) पूरा पिा एवं मोबाइल नंबर अवश्र् अंककि करें  आर टी ओ से नाम स्थानांत्रिि कराने का 
दातर्त्व तनववदाकिाा का होगा एवं संबन्न्धि व्र्र्, अन्र् खचे इत्र्ादद तनववदाकिाा को ही वहन करना 
होगा | तनववदा ददनांक 29.12.2021, दोपहर 3:30 बजे उपन्स्थि तनववदाकिााओं के सम्मुख अंचल 
कार्ाालर् मे खोली जारे्गी   

  



कार तनरीक्षण बैंक के कार्ा ददवस मे 10:00 बजे सुबह से सांर् 5:00 बजे िक में तनम्नललखखि पिे 
पर कर सकिे हैं   इस तनववदा से संबन्न्धि कोई भी संशोधन केवल बैंक के वैबसाइट पर जारी ककर्ा 
जाएगा   

बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, बड़ौदा हाऊस, िी-23, विभूनत खण्ड, गोमती िगर, लखिऊ 

बैंक त्रबना कारण बिारे् ककसी भी अथवा समस्ि तनववदाओं को अस्वीकार/तनरस्ि करने का अधधकार 
सुरक्षक्षि रखिा है | तनववदा के अंिगाि अधधकिम रालश भरने वाले आवेदक का प्रस्िाव स्वीकार ककर्ा 
जारे्गा | प्रस्िाववि धनरालश का पूरा मूल्र् स्वीकृति के पांच ददनों के भीिर चुकिा करना होगा 
अन्र्था जमा की गर्ी जमानि रालश बैंक द्वारा जब्ि कर ली जारे्गी | सितत प्रस्ताि को अस्िीकृत 
कर हदया जायेगा | स्वीकार्ा उच्चिम बोली धारक के जमा ककरे् जाने वाले डी डी/बी सी के पूरी रालश 
के ककल्र्र होने, KYC compliance, िथा आर. टी. ओ. में वाहन स्वामी का नाम स्थानांिरण 
होने के पश्चाि ही वाहन की डडलीवरी दी जारे्गी  

 
 
 

ददनांक – 08.12.2021                                               सम्पदा प्रबन्धन ववभाग 

                                                             अंचल कार्ाालर्,लखनऊ 
                                                          फोन : 0522-6677740/660/606/741  



PROFORMA FOR BID (For Tata Indigo, Reg. UP 78 CV 7722) 

(To be submitted in separate sealed envelope) 

 

1. Name of Applicant 
(Proof of Govt.  issued ID Card to be enclosed) 
 
2. Address 
(Enclose proof of Address) 
 
3. Mobile No.  
 
4. PAN No. 
(Enclose Photo Copy of PAN CARD) 
 
5. Detail of EMD for Car (Rs. 5000/-) - (DD/BC from any Scheduled Bank payable at Lucknow). Offer 
with cheque in lieu of DD/BC will not be accepted.   
 
EMD Amount                         DD / Banker Cheque No.                         /Dated_____________________                                  
Bank Name__________________ 
 
Reserve Price: Min. Rs. 35,000/- 
 
Quoted Price in (In Figures) Rs._________________________________ 
 
Quoted Price (In Words) 
Rupees__________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________ 
 
                                                                         Declaration 
I/We have read all terms and conditions given in Tender Notice and accept the same. I/We have 
inspected the aforesaid Car and quoted the price on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”. 
 
I understand that Bank will forfeit my EMD amount if I/We will not deposit balance/remaining 
amount after appropriation of EMD amount with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of my/our offer if 
I/we found highest bidder. 
 
Date-                                                                                                    Signature of Bidder 
Place -                                                                                                 Phone No.: 
 
Note- 
1. The EMD amount will be returned to all unsuccessful bidders within 90 days from last date of 
submission of Tender. No interest is payable on EMD amount. 
2. Offer will be valid till 90 days from last date of submission of Tender. 
3. Bank will forfeit EMD amount if balance/remaining amount after appropriation of EMD amount is 
not deposited with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of offer. 

4. I have read and accepted all the terms and conditions as given in the Tender Notice. (तनववदा 
सूचना) 
  
 
Signature of Bidder: 
Name of Bidder: 

Date: 



PROFORMA FOR BID (For Tata Indigo, Reg. UP 78 CQ 4864) 

(To be submitted in separate sealed envelope) 

 

1. Name of Applicant 
(Proof of Govt.  issued ID Card to be enclosed) 
 
2. Address 
(Enclose proof of Address) 
 
3. Mobile No.  
 
4. PAN No. 
(Enclose Photo Copy of PAN CARD) 
 
5. Detail of EMD for Car (Rs. 5000/-) - (DD/BC from any Scheduled Bank payable at Lucknow). Offer 
with cheque in lieu of DD/BC will not be accepted.   
 
EMD Amount                         DD / Banker Cheque No.                         /Dated_____________________                                  
Bank Name__________________ 
 
Reserve Price: Min. Rs. 35,000/- 
 
Quoted Price in (In Figures) Rs._________________________________ 
 
Quoted Price (In Words) 
Rupees__________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________ 
 
                                                                         Declaration 
I/We have read all terms and conditions given in Tender Notice and accept the same. I/We have 
inspected the aforesaid Car and quoted the price on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”. 
 
I understand that Bank will forfeit my EMD amount if I/We will not deposit balance/remaining 
amount after appropriation of EMD amount with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of my/our offer if 
I/we found highest bidder. 
 
Date-                                                                                                    Signature of Bidder 
Place -                                                                                                 Phone No.: 
 
Note- 
1. The EMD amount will be returned to all unsuccessful bidders within 90 days from last date of 
submission of Tender. No interest is payable on EMD amount. 
2. Offer will be valid till 90 days from last date of submission of Tender. 
3. Bank will forfeit EMD amount if balance/remaining amount after appropriation of EMD amount is 
not deposited with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of offer. 

4. I have read and accepted all the terms and conditions as given in the Tender Notice. (तनववदा 
सूचना) 
  
 
Signature of Bidder: 
Name of Bidder: 

Date: 



PROFORMA FOR BID (For Tata Indigo, Reg. UP 32 DZ 5696) 

(To be submitted in separate sealed envelope) 

 

1. Name of Applicant 
(Proof of Govt.  issued ID Card to be enclosed) 
 
2. Address 
(Enclose proof of Address) 
 
3. Mobile No.  
 
4. PAN No. 
(Enclose Photo Copy of PAN CARD) 
 
5. Detail of EMD for Car (Rs. 5000/-) - (DD/BC from any Scheduled Bank payable at Lucknow). Offer 
with cheque in lieu of DD/BC will not be accepted.   
 
EMD Amount                         DD / Banker Cheque No.                         /Dated_____________________                                  
Bank Name__________________ 
 
Reserve Price: Min. Rs. 30,000/- 
 
Quoted Price in (In Figures) Rs._________________________________ 
 
Quoted Price (In Words) 
Rupees__________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________ 
 
                                                                         Declaration 
I/We have read all terms and conditions given in Tender Notice and accept the same. I/We have 
inspected the aforesaid Car and quoted the price on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”. 
 
I understand that Bank will forfeit my EMD amount if I/We will not deposit balance/remaining 
amount after appropriation of EMD amount with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of my/our offer if 
I/we found highest bidder. 
 
Date-                                                                                                    Signature of Bidder 
Place -                                                                                                 Phone No.: 
 
Note- 
1. The EMD amount will be returned to all unsuccessful bidders within 90 days from last date of 
submission of Tender. No interest is payable on EMD amount. 
2. Offer will be valid till 90 days from last date of submission of Tender. 
3. Bank will forfeit EMD amount if balance/remaining amount after appropriation of EMD amount is 
not deposited with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of offer. 

4. I have read and accepted all the terms and conditions as given in the Tender Notice. (तनववदा 
सूचना) 
  
 
Signature of Bidder: 
Name of Bidder: 

Date: 



PROFORMA FOR BID (For Tata Indigo, Reg. UP 78 CV 7733) 

(To be submitted in separate sealed envelope) 

 

1. Name of Applicant 
(Proof of Govt.  issued ID Card to be enclosed) 
 
2. Address 
(Enclose proof of Address) 
 
3. Mobile No.  
 
4. PAN No. 
(Enclose Photo Copy of PAN CARD) 
 
5. Detail of EMD for Car (Rs. 5000/-) - (DD/BC from any Scheduled Bank payable at Lucknow). Offer 
with cheque in lieu of DD/BC will not be accepted.   
 
EMD Amount                         DD / Banker Cheque No.                         /Dated_____________________                                  
Bank Name__________________ 
 
Reserve Price: Min. Rs. 35,000/- 
 
Quoted Price in (In Figures) Rs._________________________________ 
 
Quoted Price (In Words) 
Rupees__________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________ 
 
                                                                         Declaration 
I/We have read all terms and conditions given in Tender Notice and accept the same. I/We have 
inspected the aforesaid Car and quoted the price on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”. 
 
I understand that Bank will forfeit my EMD amount if I/We will not deposit balance/remaining 
amount after appropriation of EMD amount with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of my/our offer if 
I/we found highest bidder. 
 
Date-                                                                                                    Signature of Bidder 
Place -                                                                                                 Phone No.: 
 
Note- 
1. The EMD amount will be returned to all unsuccessful bidders within 90 days from last date of 
submission of Tender. No interest is payable on EMD amount. 
2. Offer will be valid till 90 days from last date of submission of Tender. 
3. Bank will forfeit EMD amount if balance/remaining amount after appropriation of EMD amount is 
not deposited with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of offer. 

4. I have read and accepted all the terms and conditions as given in the Tender Notice. (तनववदा 
सूचना) 
  
 
Signature of Bidder: 
Name of Bidder: 

Date: 



PROFORMA FOR BID (For Tata Indigo, Reg. UP 32 EF 2912) 

(To be submitted in separate sealed envelope) 

 

1. Name of Applicant 
(Proof of Govt.  issued ID Card to be enclosed) 
 
2. Address 
(Enclose proof of Address) 
 
3. Mobile No.  
 
4. PAN No. 
(Enclose Photo Copy of PAN CARD) 
 
5. Detail of EMD for Car (Rs. 5000/-) - (DD/BC from any Scheduled Bank payable at Lucknow). Offer 
with cheque in lieu of DD/BC will not be accepted.   
 
EMD Amount                         DD / Banker Cheque No.                         /Dated_____________________                                  
Bank Name__________________ 
 
Reserve Price: Min. Rs. 30,000/- 
 
Quoted Price in (In Figures) Rs._________________________________ 
 
Quoted Price (In Words) 
Rupees__________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________ 
 
                                                                         Declaration 
I/We have read all terms and conditions given in Tender Notice and accept the same. I/We have 
inspected the aforesaid Car and quoted the price on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”. 
 
I understand that Bank will forfeit my EMD amount if I/We will not deposit balance/remaining 
amount after appropriation of EMD amount with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of my/our offer if 
I/we found highest bidder. 
 
Date-                                                                                                    Signature of Bidder 
Place -                                                                                                 Phone No.: 
 
Note- 
1. The EMD amount will be returned to all unsuccessful bidders within 90 days from last date of 
submission of Tender. No interest is payable on EMD amount. 
2. Offer will be valid till 90 days from last date of submission of Tender. 
3. Bank will forfeit EMD amount if balance/remaining amount after appropriation of EMD amount is 
not deposited with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of offer. 

4. I have read and accepted all the terms and conditions as given in the Tender Notice. (तनववदा 
सूचना) 
  
 
Signature of Bidder: 
Name of Bidder: 

Date: 



PROFORMA FOR BID (For Maruti Dzire, Reg. UP 70 CJ 7069) 

(To be submitted in separate sealed envelope) 

 

1. Name of Applicant 
(Proof of Govt.  issued ID Card to be enclosed) 
 
2. Address 
(Enclose proof of Address) 
 
3. Mobile No.  
 
4. PAN No. 
(Enclose Photo Copy of PAN CARD) 
 
5. Detail of EMD for Car (Rs. 10,000/-) - (DD/BC from any Scheduled Bank payable at Lucknow). 
Offer with cheque in lieu of DD/BC will not be accepted.   
 
EMD Amount                         DD / Banker Cheque No.                         /Dated_____________________                                  
Bank Name__________________ 
 
Reserve Price: Min. Rs. 70,000/- 
 
Quoted Price in (In Figures) Rs._________________________________ 
 
Quoted Price (In Words) 
Rupees__________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________ 
 
                                                                         Declaration 
I/We have read all terms and conditions given in Tender Notice and accept the same. I/We have 
inspected the aforesaid Car and quoted the price on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”. 
 
I understand that Bank will forfeit my EMD amount if I/We will not deposit balance/remaining 
amount after appropriation of EMD amount with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of my/our offer if 
I/we found highest bidder. 
 
Date-                                                                                                    Signature of Bidder 
Place -                                                                                                 Phone No.: 
 
Note- 
1. The EMD amount will be returned to all unsuccessful bidders within 90 days from last date of 
submission of Tender. No interest is payable on EMD amount. 
2. Offer will be valid till 90 days from last date of submission of Tender. 
3. Bank will forfeit EMD amount if balance/remaining amount after appropriation of EMD amount is 
not deposited with Bank within 5 days of acceptance of offer. 

4. I have read and accepted all the terms and conditions as given in the Tender Notice. (तनववदा 
सूचना) 
  
 
Signature of Bidder: 
Name of Bidder: 

Date: 


